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MpY>XXUHHDBIN NAYHXep C aMOPTUSUPYIOLLEN NPYXKUHOK U KOMNEeHcaToOpom BbicoTbl, TM6Koe coegnHeHne

KOHCTPYKTUBHbIE AaHHbIe
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TexHuueckue XapPaKTepPUCTUKn

ATpubyt

CaAXKuTECH C KOMMaHMen Schmalz
000 Schmalz | Mozhayskoe highway 165, bdgl, 121596 Moscow, Russia | +7 495 9671248 | CtpaHuualc 2
post@ruschmalz.ru

CoeanHeHue npucocku: G1/4"-F
BakyymHoe coeanHeHune: M20-M
Xoa npyuHbl Z: 50 mm

TN MOHTaXHbIX anemeHTOB: C 6J'IOKVIPOBKOI7I BpaweHna

ATpubyT 3HaueHue
B 32,30 mm
B1 54,60 mm
Gl G1/4"-F
G2 G1/2"-M
G3 M20x1.5-M
G4 G1/4"-F
H 168 mm
H2 85 mm
H3 17,50 mm
H4 60 mm
L 60 mm
LG1 10 mm
LG2 12 mm
LG3 10 mm
LG4 10 mm
SW1 24 mm
SW2 32 mm
Z (Xoa) 50 mm
3HaueHune
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YKecTKoCTb NPYXKUHbI

MNpeaBapuTesibHOE HAaTAXKEHUE NPYKUHbI
Cuna npy»uHbl, LleHTp

BepTukanbHaa Harpyska
lopu3oHTanbHaA Harpyska

Bec

Pabouan Temnepatypa

CemeiiCcTBO NPOAYKTOB

SCHMALZ
~——

0,57 N/mm
17,60 N
31,75N
2500 N
800 N
250¢g
0..50°C
FSTF

Note: Spring force: Referred to 50 % of operating stroke Vertical loading: Maximum static loading Horizontal stress: The specification of the horizontal

stress refers to the lower edge of the plunger with extended spring. It is a maximum static stress and it impairs the spring compression and extension in

horizontal position
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MCMONb30BaHNE KOHCTPYKLMU: MPYKUHHbIN nayHxep FSTF

SET FSTF COM
Ne getann.:10.01.02.01031

MCMO/Ib30BaHNE KOHCTPYKUMK: MpyKUHHbIM nayHxep FSTF
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